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TABLEXIV.—ConstitutionofDistrict Hospitaland CharitableAidBoards—continued. Institutions
under

theii
Control.

Separate
Institutions
within
their

Boundaries.

Contributing
Local
Authorities.

Representation
on

Board.

Approximate
Contribution
for

Rate
perPound

Year
1909-10.

on
Rateable Capital

Value.

District
Boards.

I

Hospital
and

Charitable
Aid

Boards
—continued.Palmerston

North

Members.

Palmerston
North

Hospital....
j

Palmerston
North

Borough
Council

3

Feilding
Borough

Council.. •■I,ifor
combined

district

Foxton
Borough

Council
....J

I

Kairanga
County
Council....!2 Manawatu

County
Council

..|
2

'.".

Kiwitea
County
Council

....>2for
combined

district
j

Pohangma
County
Council

..I
(

Oroua
County
Council....2
j

Halcombe
Town

Board
....Unrepresented

i

!

Rongotea
Town

Board....,,I£

s.
d.

d.

765
2

0
1.

214
2
10

54
13
1

722
0

4

560
12
0

516
6
11
f

l-12th.
269
6

1

529
6

1

11
11
6

14
3

6

d. l-12th.

Picton

■i.
Picton

Hospital
.... -•;Picton

Borough
Council

....3

Havelock
Hospital

!

Havelock
Town

Board....1

Pelorus
Road
Board....4

Picton
Road

Board.. ..3 Wairau
Road

Board.. ..2

,
Sounds
County......j3132

8

3

18
0
0

238
6

4

118
9

0
i

I'

l-5th.

23
15
10

354
8
11

Wairau

■

Wairau
(Blenheim)
Hospital

....IAwatere
Road
Board..4 Wairau

Road
Board....2

Omaka
Road

Board....3 Blenheim
Borough

Council
..

4

!

Spring
Creek

Road
Board

..
1

Marlborough
County
Council..Unrepresented

494
1

4.L
288
8

4
I

248
17
8
|

182
13
4
h
l-Mh.

132
16
8

18
3
1,

Nelson

i

Nelson
Hospital

....St.
Andrew's
Orphanage

..|Nelson
City
Council.••)-,,,.,,.. .(Old

People's
Home,

Nelson

Richmond
Borough

Council..M
for

combined
district

-,

Motueka
Borough
Council..

••
,)

I

Waimen,
County

Council
....I

4

Takaka
County

Council...h
j

for
combined

distriot
J

Collmgwood
County
Council

..j
I

Westport
Hospital

..«.
Charleston

Hospital
....
j

Buller
County

Council
....
|

9

Old
People's

Home,';Westport

Westport
Borough
Council..o

Reefton
Hospital....jInangahua

County
Council..I7for

combmed
district -Reefton

Ladies'
Benevolent

Society
Murchison
County

Council
..-j

(

Grey
River
Hospital

....Grey
County

Council....
7

Greymouth
Benevolent

Society
..Greymouth

Borough
Council

..
5

i

Brunner
Borough
Council....
2

670
0

0
k

64
0

0

89
0

0
I

.»..

930
0

0
If

L~'
m-

146
0

0
■
1

101
0

0
\)

1,037
0

0
h

U2n(L

718
0

0

j)

I

'
,

Buller
....... Inangahua

.....
Grey

350
0

0

!)

„„..
227
6

4}
3-8tha-

591
1

5

|

815
10
7

]

l-3rd.

93
8

0

J
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